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Vladimir Alexeev (13)

IARC

313 Akasofu Building

474-6430 valexeev(@iarc.uaf.edu

Sukumar Bandopadhyay (13)
Mining & Geological Engineering
311 Duckering Building

474-6876 sbandopadhyay@alaska.edu

Perry Barboza (12) — Chair / Convener
Biology and Wildlife

410B/106/313 Irving I Bldg.

474-7142 psbarboza@alaska.edu

Stephan Golux (13)

Theatre, CLA

104 Fine Arts Complex

474-5253 sgolux(@alaska.edu

Karen Jensen (12)

Library Collection Development
417A Rasmuson Library

474-6695 kljensen@alaska.edu

Debra Jones (12)
4-H State Program Leader

209 Cooperative Extension Building
474-6356 djones52@alaska.edu

Cathy Winfree (13)

Allied Health

417E 604 Barnette St.

455-2876 cmwinfree@alaska.edu

Ex-Officio:

Mark Herrmann, Dean, SOM

201C Bunnell Building

474-7116 mlherrmann@alaska.edu

9/14/2011



